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HELPING GOVERNMENT SERVE THE PEOPLE®

April 8, 2011 DHCS HCO 11-7915

Ms. Maria Enriquez, Chief

Department of Health Care Services

Fiscal Intermediary & Contracts Oversight Division
MS 4700

P.O. Box 997413

Sacramento, CA 95899-7413

COPS-37 EXCEPTION PRODUCTION ACTIVITY REPORT - Data for 3/1/2011 through
3/31/72011

Reference: DHCS HCO 10-5498 July 12, 2010
C#0710-0922 July 8,2010
CA HCO Contract #07-65829 6.5.2.2.C

Dear Ms. Enriquez:

The purpose of the Exception Production Activity Report is to describe the volume and time
disposition of contact Exception types. Volumes meeting timeliness requirements are also
described by type. This is a contractually required report detailed in Health Care Options
Contract 07-65829.

If you have any questions regarding this report, please contact Haiyong Liat (916) 364-6656.

Sincerely,

%‘f‘ for

Benjamin R. Coss
Vice President
California Health Care Options

ce: Reports Fite
Admin Fite

3130 KILGORE ROAD, SUITE 100 | RANCHO CORDOVA, CALIFORNIA 95670 | 916.364.6610 | 916,364.0289 FAX | WWW.MAXIMUS.COM




COPS-37 EXCEPTION PRODUCTION ACTIVITY REPORT California Health Care Options
Data for 3/1/2011 through 3/31/2011

EXCEPTION ACTIVITY REPORT

Choice Type Received Processed Processed Processed Processed Processed Processed Processed which Cumulative Daily Average Total number = Total number
as as denied as as MMCD prior to resulted in a Beginning Ending process processed not processed

approved MAXIMUS pending enrollment disenrollment Balance Balance @ completion within the within the

pending time in days contractual contractual

cycle time cycle time

Medical Plan

3/1/2011 108 149 112 37 10 45 266 -41 0.34 149 0
3/2/2011 117 139 72 67 1 32 244 -22 0.40 139 0
3/3/2011 110 134 94 38 1 1 3 29 220 -24 0.59 134 0
3/4/2011 128 131 71 59 1 3 30 217 -3 0.28 131 0
3/7/2011 124 63 43 16 2 2 3 29 278 61 0.76 63 0
3/8/2011 185 140 86 53 1 56 323 45 0.31 140 0
3/9/2011 141 123 74 49 4 34 341 18 0.42 123 0
3/10/2011 137 164 88 75 1 3 40 314 -27 0.74 164 0
3/11/2011 141 132 85 46 1 2 51 323 9 0.23 132 0
3/14/2011 160 188 141 46 1 7 46 295 -28 4.20 188 0
3/15/2011 162 156 96 59 1 5 57 301 6 0.53 156 0
3/16/2011 142 112 40 72 3 26 331 30 0.46 112 0
3/17/2011 133 171 110 61 3 39 293 -38 0.44 171 0
3/18/2011 111 143 83 59 1 2 34 261 -32 0.33 143 0
3/21/2011 150 151 87 62 2 4 55 260 =l 0.30 151 0
3/22/2011 137 149 90 58 1 2 30 248 -12 0.22 149 0
3/23/2011 198 133 64 67 1 1 2 39 313 65 0.05 133 0
3/24/2011 144 161 93 65 1 2 5 44 296 -17 0.39 161 0
3/25/2011 165 123 65 49 9 1 44 338 42 0.22 123 0
3/28/2011 149 151 81 65 1 4 36 336 -2 0.59 151 0
3/29/2011 146 119 67 46 1 5 3 36 363 27 0.45 119 0
3/30/2011 153 243 112 94 37 9 71 273 -90 0.48 243 0
Medical Total 3,141 3,175 1,854 1,243 15 63 75 903 0.58 3,175 0
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COPS-37 EXCEPTION PRODUCTION ACTIVITY REPORT California Health Care Options
Data for 3/1/2011 through 3/31/2011

EXCEPTION ACTIVITY REPORT

Choice Type Received Processed Processed Processed Processed Processed Processed Processed which Cumulative Daily Average Total number = Total number
as as denied as as MMCD prior to resulted in a Beginning Ending process processed not processed

approved MAXIMUS pending enrollment disenrollment Balance Balance @ completion within the within the

pending time in days contractual contractual

cycle time cycle time

Dental Plan

3/1/2011 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 1 0
3/4/2011 5 5 5 0 0 0.00 5 0
3/7/2011 3 3 3 1 0 0 0.00 3 0
3/8/2011 20 20 19 1 3 0 0 0.00 20 0
3/9/2011 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 1 0
3/11/2011 2 2 2 1 0 0 0.00 2 0
3/16/2011 4 4 4 0 0 0.00 4 0
3/18/2011 2 2 2 1 0 0 0.00 2 0
3/22/2011 4 4 4 0 0 0.00 4 0
3/23/2011 16 16 14 2 0 0 0.00 16 0
3/24/2011 4 4 4 0 0 0.00 4 0
3/25/2011 2 2 2 1 0 0 0.00 2 0
Dental Total 64 64 57 7 7 0.00 64 0
Total 3,205 3,239 1,911 1,250 15 63 82 903 0.37 3,239 0

Contract Reference - 6.5.2.2.C Report Created at 4/6/2011 12:49:32 PM Page 2 of 2





